
JANUARY 2024 
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 
 

     1               

 
  

2 

 
3 
 
 

 
 

4 
 

 5 

No School 
 

Teacher  
Workday 

6 

7 
 

8 
Students return from 
Christmas Holiday 

Break 
 

 

9 
 

 
 
 

 
 

10 
 
 

 

11  
Mass led by 8th 
Adoration 

 

 12 
End of the 2nd 
Quarter 
 
 

Pizza lunch 

13  

14 15 

    
 
 

16 
 
 
 

 17 
 
Report Cards Emailed 
 

18  
Mass led by 7th 

 
 
  

 
 

19 
 
 
 
 
Pizza lunch 

20 
 

21 
 

  

22    

 
 

 

23 
 

24 
 
 
 

 
 

25  
Mass led by 6th 
Diocesan Spelling Bee 
 
 
 

26 
 
 
 

Pizza lunch 

27 
 

28 
 
Catholic 
Schools 
week  
Begins 
 

Celebrate 
Parishes 

29    
   
Celebrate  
Community 
 
 

Enrollment Begins 
for current families 
 

30  
 
Celebrate  
Students  
 
Religion Bowl  
Prince of Peace 

 31 
 
Celebrate  
USA 

 
 

 Feb. 1  
Mass led by 5th 
Celebrate  
Vocations 
 
Family Night  Boulder 
Adventure Park 
 

  Feb. 2 
 
Talent Show 
 
Noon Dismissal 
 

 

Feb. 3 
 
 
 
 
 

ALL RAFFLE  
TICKETS with money 

DUE ! 


